990075177 08/29/2019

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD152083

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Argus Media Limited	07/03/2019
IHS Global Limited	07/03/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Argus Media Limited
Address:	Lacon House,
	84 Theobald's Road
	London WC1X 8NL
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Limited company
Entity Country:	United Kingdom (under the laws of England and Wales)
Name:	IHS Global Limited
Address:	4th Floor Ropemaker Place,
	25 Ropemaker Street
	London EC2Y 9LY
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Limited company
Entity Country:	United Kingdom (under the laws of England and Wales)

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79075656

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Argus Media Limited

Address: Lacon House,

84 Theobald's Road London WC1X 8NL

Country: GB

TRADEMARK 990075177 REEL: 006731 FRAME: 0571

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006731 FRAME: 0572

RECORDED: 08/29/2019